
GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

FALL 2022

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/19/2021 1/1/2022 1/14/2022

January 2 1/2/2022 1/15/2022 1/28/2022

February 3 1/16/2022 1/29/2022 2/11/2022

February 4 1/30/2022 2/12/2022 2/25/2022

March 5 2/13/2022 2/26/2022 3/11/2022

March 6 2/27/2022 3/12/2022 3/25/2022

April 7 3/13/2022 3/26/2022 4/8/2022

April 8 3/27/2022 4/9/2022 4/22/2022

May 9 4/10/2022 4/23/2022 5/6/2022

May 10 4/24/2022 5/7/2022 5/20/2022

June 11 5/8/2022 5/21/2022 6/3/2022

June 12 5/22/2022 6/4/2022 6/17/2022

July 13 6/5/2022 6/18/2022 7/1/2022

July 14 6/19/2022 7/2/2022 7/15/2022

July 15 7/3/2022 7/16/2022 7/29/2022

August 16 7/17/2022 7/30/2022 8/12/2022

August 17 7/31/2022 8/13/2022 8/26/2022

September (Prorated for 12 days) 18 8/14/2022 8/27/2022 9/9/2022 141.43$     477.43$     618.86$     141.43$     493.71$     635.14$    

September 19 8/28/2022 9/10/2022 9/23/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

October 20 9/11/2022 9/24/2022 10/7/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

October 21 9/25/2022 10/8/2022 10/21/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

November 22 10/9/2022 10/22/2022 11/4/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

November 23 10/23/2022 11/5/2022 11/18/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

December 24 11/6/2022 11/19/2022 12/2/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

December 25 11/20/2022 12/3/2022 12/16/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

December 26 12/4/2022 12/17/2022 12/29/2022 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

January 1 12/18/2022 12/31/2022 1/13/2023 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

SEMESTER TOTAL 1,626.43$  5,490.43$  7,116.86$  1,626.43$  5,677.71$  7,304.14$ 

SEMESTER RATE 1,625.00$  5,490.00$  7,115.00$  1,625.00$  5,676.00$  7,301.00$ 

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT 165.00$     557.00$     722.00$     165.00$     576.00$     741.00$    

Engineering



GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

SPRING 2023

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/18/2022 12/31/2022 1/13/2023

January 2 1/1/2023 1/14/2023 1/27/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

February 3 1/15/2023 1/28/2023 2/10/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

February 4 1/29/2023 2/11/2023 2/24/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

March 5 2/12/2023 2/25/2023 3/10/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

March 6 2/26/2023 3/11/2023 3/24/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

April 7 3/12/2023 3/25/2023 4/7/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

April 8 3/26/2023 4/8/2023 4/21/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

May 9 4/9/2023 4/22/2023 5/5/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

May 10 4/23/2023 5/6/2023 5/19/2023 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

June (Prorated for 9 days) 11 5/7/2023 5/20/2023 6/2/2023 108.64$     365.79$     474.43$     108.64$     378.64$     487.29$    

June 12 5/21/2023 6/3/2023 6/16/2023

June 13 6/4/2023 6/17/2023 6/30/2023

July  14 6/18/2023 7/1/2023 7/14/2023

July 15 7/2/2023 7/15/2023 7/28/2023

August 16 7/16/2023 7/29/2023 8/11/2023

August 17 7/30/2023 8/12/2023 8/25/2023

September 18 8/13/2023 8/26/2023 9/8/2023
September 19 8/27/2023 9/9/2023 9/22/2023
October 20 9/10/2023 9/23/2023 10/6/2023
October 21 9/24/2023 10/7/2023 10/20/2023
November 22 10/8/2023 10/21/2023 11/3/2023
November 23 10/22/2023 11/4/2023 11/17/2023
December 24 11/5/2023 11/18/2023 12/1/2023
December 25 11/19/2023 12/2/2023 12/15/2023
December 26 12/3/2023 12/16/2023 12/29/2023
January 1 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 1/13/2024

SEMESTER TOTAL 1,629.64$  5,486.79$  7,116.43$  1,629.64$  5,679.64$  7,309.29$ 

SEMESTER RATE 1,625.00$  5,490.00$  7,115.00$  1,625.00$  5,676.00$  7,301.00$ 

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT 169.00$     569.00$     738.00$     169.00$     589.00$     758.00$    

Engineering



GRAD BI‐WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2023

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health  Tuition Total

January 1 12/18/2022 12/31/2022 1/13/2023

January 2 1/1/2023 1/14/2023 1/27/2023

February 3 1/15/2023 1/28/2023 2/10/2023

February 4 1/29/2023 2/11/2023 2/24/2023

March 5 2/12/2023 2/25/2023 3/10/2023

March 6 2/26/2023 3/11/2023 3/24/2023

April 7 3/12/2023 3/25/2023 4/7/2023

April 8 3/26/2023 4/8/2023 4/21/2023

May 9 4/9/2023 4/22/2023 5/5/2023

May 10 4/23/2023 5/6/2023 5/19/2023

June (Prorated for 5 days) 11 5/7/2023 5/20/2023 6/2/2023 ‐$            130.36$     130.36$    

June 12 5/21/2023 6/3/2023 6/16/2023 ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

June 13 6/4/2023 6/17/2023 6/30/2023 ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

July  14 6/18/2023 7/1/2023 7/14/2023 ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

July 15 7/2/2023 7/15/2023 7/28/2023 ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

August 16 7/16/2023 7/29/2023 8/11/2023 ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

August 17 7/30/2023 8/12/2023 8/25/2023 ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

September (Prorated for 3 days) 18 8/13/2023 8/26/2023 9/8/2023 ‐$            78.21$        78.21$      

September 19 8/27/2023 9/9/2023 9/22/2023
October 20 9/10/2023 9/23/2023 10/6/2023
October 21 9/24/2023 10/7/2023 10/20/2023
November 22 10/8/2023 10/21/2023 11/3/2023
November 23 10/22/2023 11/4/2023 11/17/2023
December 24 11/5/2023 11/18/2023 12/1/2023
December 25 11/19/2023 12/2/2023 12/15/2023
December 26 12/3/2023 12/16/2023 12/29/2023
January 1 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 1/13/2024

SEMESTER TOTAL ‐$            2,398.57$  2,398.57$ 

SEMESTER RATE ‐$            2,401.00$  2,401.00$ 

BI‐WEEKLY AMOUNT ‐$            365.00$     365.00$    

All Colleges


